
 
                             
 

 

 

 

M/s ImageTech Solution 

Office No.308, 3rd Floor Business 

& Finance Center, Opp State Bank of Pakistan 

I.I Chundrigar Road, Karachi-74000, Pakistan. 

Telephone: (+92-21)32463274-77, FAX: 021-322146856 

 

 
Subject:    RENEWAL OF RATE CONTRACT FOR THE SUPPLY OF ALTERNATE 

TONERS FOR LASER PRINTERS 
 
Reference: -(i) Rate Contract No PITC/G-224/5462                  dated 15-11-2016. 

      (ii) Last Renewal No. PITC/G-224/633   dated 14-02-2017. 
      (iii) Your Consent No Nill    dated 05-02-2017.      
               

Rate Contract for the Supply of Alternate Toners for Laser Printers is 

hereby extended under same terms and condition, same price and specification with effect 

from 15-05-2017 to 14-08-2017 for further three months  

 

This is issued with the approval of competent authority 
 

    
        Director General (ISDS) 

             For Chief Executive Officer (PITC) 
 

  
CC to: 

1. Mr. Abdul Shakoor Addl Manager (IT), PITC. 

2. Manager (BA), PITC. 

 

 

POWER INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY COMPANY 

Ph. No. 99202163, 99202666 
O/O Chief Executive Officer (PITC) 

405-WAPDA House, Lahore. 
 99202211/3016, 3024 

Fax No. 99202799 

No. PITC/G-224/ 2143 Dated.       12 / 05/ 2017 


